Page 1/2
CUB  •  Rev. 30/1/2023
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Project: Type:
Date:Catalogue #:Drawn by :
For complete warranty details, please see our terms and conditions on our website
CUB

1 Only available with AT.
CUB
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL RATINGS
LAMP SELECTION
DIMENSIONS
18.50"
(470mm)
4.54"
(115mm)
16.881"
(429mm)
12.250"
(311mm)
7.76"
(197mm)
6.20"
(158mm)
17.87"
454mm)
3.91"
(99mm)
16.85"
(428mm)
12.25"
(311mm)
7.76"
(197mm)
6.20"
(158mm)
PAR18 HEAD
MR16 HEAD
6.13"
4.88"
4.5"
3"
5.75"
4.75"
2.63" 2.25" 2.25"
5.75"
4.75"
4.5" 3.75"
2.25"
3.75"
6.13"
4.88"
4.5"
3"
5.75"
4.75"
2.63" 2.25" 2.25"
5.75"
4.75"
4.5" 3.75"
2.25"
3.75"
TYPE N • PAR18
Thermostatic
5 W max.
TYPE S • MR16
Die cast
7 W max.
WITH PAR18
WITH MR16
Model Volts (V)
Wattage capacities (W)
30 min. 60 min. 90 min. 120 min.
CUB1100 12 100 50 33 25
Mounting
height
Spacing center to center (ft)
3LJ 4LJ 5LJ 4LR 5LA 6LA 7LA
8 ft 78 83 118 76 81 94 108